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IN THE TULALIP TRIBAL COURT
TULALIP INDIAN RESERVATION
TULALIP, WASHINGTON

DECLARATION OF SERVICE

Case No.

Petitioner/Plaintiff;

Respondent/Defendant:

I, , under penalty of perjury, under the laws of the State of
Washington, and the Tulalip Tribes, declare as follows: | am a citizen of the State of Washington, over the age of
eighteen (18) years old, not a party to this action, and am competent to be a witness. On the date indicated below, |
served:

(List all documents served):

1.

2.
3.
4

Person served:
Address:

Date of service: Time of Service: AM/PM

L] By Hand Delivery (Personal Service)

[ By U.S. Regular Mail

[ By U.S. Certified Mail (attach return receipt)
[ By Facsimile

L] By Substitute Service: leaving documents with
at the address:

Dated this day of , 20

SERVER SIGNATURE

TELEPHONE

ADDRESS

CITY/STATE/ZIP

EMAIL
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